LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1142

RB1142

[ o oo
8742L073"126917 2X @ Ate - Teves
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.232 ‘ 150.2x46.5x18
151.3x46x18
O.EM. MAKE
1010 503 FORD
1042 688 FORD WVA FMSI
1064 763 FORD — 23103 D2341-8529
1E06-33-23Z MAZDA 23104
1E06-33-23ZA MAZDA 2X Sin Filas
1E06-33-23ZB MAZDA
86 60 004 631 RENAULT
86 71 016 540 RENAULT
86AU-2K021-BA FORD
97FB-2K021-BA FORD
97FU-2K021-DA FORD
98FB-2K021-BA FORD
—~ 421 =
Trac. CC  Kw CV Z é
Front / Rear
FORD
COURIER 03.96-12.13 Pick-up (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.8D (RTK) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 06.99-02.02  *
[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini
FIESTA lIl (GFJ) 01.89-01.97 car-B Segment)
1.8D (RTC) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 03.89-12.95 *
1.8D (RTD) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 03.89-12.95 *
18D (RTG) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 03.89-12.95 =
[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 08.95-06.06 car-B Segment)
1.0i (ZH10JRB) Gasolina FWD = 999 38 52 04.96-09.99  *
1.0i (C4E) Gasolina FWD 999 48 65 09.99-01.02  *
1.1 Gasolina FWD 1087 37 50 09.95-12.96  *
1.25i 16V (DHA) Gasolina FWD = 1242 55 75 08.95-01.02  *
1.25i 16V (DHB) Gasolina FWD = 1242 55 75 08.95-01.02  *
1.25i16V (DHC) Gasolina FWD = 1242 55 75 08.95-01.02  *
1.25i16V (DHD) Gasolina FWD = 1242 55 75 08.95-01.02  *
1.25i 16V (DHE) Gasolina FWD 1242 55 75 08.95-01.02  *
1.25i16V (DHF) Gasolina FWD 1242 55 75 08.95-01.02  *
1.25i 16V (DHG) Gasolina FWD = 1242 55 75 08.95-01.02  *
1.3i (JIA) Gasolina FWD = 1299 37 50 08.95-01.02  *
1.3i (JIC) Gasolina FWD = 1299 37 50 08.95-01.02  *
1.3i (JJE) Gasolina FWD = 1299 37 50 08.95-01.02  *
130 (39) Gasolina FWD = 1299 37 50 08.95-01.02  *
1.3i (JIK) Gasolina FWD 1299 37 50 08.95-01.02 *
1.3i (JIM) Gasolina FWD 1299 37 50 08.95-01.02 *
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1.4i16V (FHA) Gasolina
1.4i16V (FHE) Gasolina
1.6 16V Sport (L1T) Gasolina
1.6 16V Sport (L1V) Gasolina
1.8D (RTJ) Diesel
1.8D (RTK) Diesel
1.8DI (RTN) Diesel
1.8DI (RTP) Diesel
1.8DI (RTQ) Diesel

FIESTA IV /COURIER (JV_) 05.98-08.03

D18 (RTJ) Diesel
D 1.8 (RTK) Diesel
TD 1.8 (RTN) Diesel
TD 1.8 (RTP) Diesel
TD 1.8 (RTQ) Diesel

FIESTA IV/COURIER (J5_, J3_) 02.96-

13 Gasolina
1.3 (J4C) Gasolina
1.3 (J49) Gasolina
1.3 (J4L) Gasolina
1.3 (J4Q) Gasolina
1.3 (J4R) Gasolina
1.3 (J4T) Gasolina
1.41 (FHA) Gasolina
14i Gasolina
1.8D (RTJ) Diesel

1.8D (RTK) Diesel

18D Diesel

PUMA (EC_) 03.97-06.02

1.416V (FHD) Gasolina
1.416V (FHF) Gasolina
1.7 16V (MHA) Gasolina
1.7 16V (MHB) Gasolina
Racing ST 160 (MHA) Gasolina
MAZDA

121 1l / SOHO (JASM, JBSM) 03.96-04.03
1.25 (DHF) Gasolina

1.25 (DHG) Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

1388
1388
1596
1596
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753

1753
1753
1753
1753
1753

1295
1299
1299
1299
1299
1299
1299
1388
1395
1753
1753
1795

1388
1388
1679
1679
1679

1242
1242

66
66
76
76
44
44
55
55
55

44
44
55
55
55

90
90
103
103
60
60
75
75
75

04.96-01.02
04.96-01.02
02.00-01.02
02.00-01.02
08.95-04.00
08.95-04.00
04.00-01.02
04.00-01.02
04.00-01.02

*

*

Furgén/hatchback (LCVs-N1

60
60
75
75
75

05.98-04.02
05.98-04.02
03.00-08.03
03.00-08.03
03.00-08.03

Segment)

*
*
*
*

*

Furgoneta/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
66
44
44
44
44

66
66
92
92
114

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
90
60
60
60
60

90
90
125
125
155

05.98-

02.96-08.03
02.96-08.03
02.96-08.03
02.96-08.03
02.96-08.03
02.96-08.03
04.96-10.99
05.98-

02.96-04.02
02.96-04.02
05.98-

11.97-10.00
11.97-10.00
03.97-06.02
03.97-06.02
06.99-06.02

*

*

*

Coupé (Sports car-S Segment)

*

*

*

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

55
55

75
75

03.96-04.03
03.96-04.03

*

*



